12 Mart 2017 Pazar

2. Kosu Saat:19:00
ikramiye

Forma S Atismi

1 MSS HELIN(1)

2 AKANDASU(2)

3 ASTRONOMIK(8)

4 AVIARI(12)

5 BEYZAMO)

6 CRAVE(6)

7 MAJESTIC BRIDE(10)

8 BALKAA4)

9 SANTLUCIAB)

10 LILYANTUS(5)

11 DREAMFARY(7)

Yas
3ydd

3ydd
3ydd
3yad
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3yad

3ydd

12 CEYHAN GUZELI(11) 3yad

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)23.000 &
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BIN AJWAAD (IRE) - GOLDEN VICTORY

COUNTRY REEL (USA) - BALIYA

VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - MEVORY AND MAGIC (USA)
BOSPORUS (IRE) - AZOLIA (IR

MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - ISKENDERUN

COUNTRY REEL (USA) - VELOOTY GRL

DAIJIN(GB) - MAJESTICGR.

YONAGUSKA (USA) - WINGS OF BELLA

FAIRSON - SIVPATICA

VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - PRENCESS EBRU
UNACOOUNTED FOR (USA) - LADY MAR (GB)

VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - EASY COVEEASY GO

Handikap

Siklet Jokey

60  HKARATAS
59  AKURSUN
56 ASOZEN

50  KEMAL KURT
52 BKILING

56,5 VKIZMAZ
555 N.SEN
575 D.MLDIZ
555 AKACMAZ
575 MJS.CELIK
565 ETUNC

52,56 F.RBEBEK

2) b
Sahip
REMZ AYYILDIZ

SEFIK AYDEMR
YUKSEL GOKTURK
KADRI FELHAN
SEMRAAKSU
SULEYMAN SIRE
FEDA YESILDAG
FAHRETTIN K. GENG
ADEMSIMSEK
AHVET BAKIR

BURHANETTIN SOLMAZ

1200 Kum

3)t
Antrendrii Derece
iB.B.OGULLARI 1.14.87
MYALCIN 1.15.62
IS.TEKINALP 1.15.95
MUH.YILDIRIM 1.16.03
MUGCAR 1.16.14
H.OZTOPRAK 1.16.29
MAKKILIC 1.16.32
TURKANTARMACI 1.16.41
B.OZASLAN 1.17.30
T.TURKMVEN 1.17.84
MATAL 1.18.13
1.19.72

C.TAHIR BURHANLIOGLU HUS.GUNES

Gy
435

3,75
2,85
8,05
7,50
26,75
14,60
8,55
5,95
3,50
11,05

42,80

Karma Adana Hipdromu

4)
AGF St Fark
166(2) 7 4Boy

15.36(3) 3 2Boy
18.37(1) 1 Yarm Boy
5.16(9) 10
6.336) 4
211(11) 9
3.68(10) 11
524(7) 6
895(5) 12
11.834) 5
5.18(8) 2

12(12) 8

GGk. HP
53

51
45
31
45
46
44
48
50
48
46

38



